

: ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5360 OF 2005

TISCO IRON & STEEL CO.LTD. & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and prayer for interim relief)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 5359 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/01/2011 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Parties

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Ms. Mahak Bhalla, Adv.

Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv.for

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

(Mentioned by)

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Additional Affidavit may be filed within this week.
Reply thereto may be filed within three weeks thereafter.
List thereafter.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Matter is listed at Serial No.129 in Court No.6 on 11/1/2011)

(Indu Satija)

Court Master