

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5360 OF 2005

TISCO IRON & STEEL CO.LTD. & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/03/2012 This Appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR1  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv. for  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.  
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The parties to complete pleadings, if not already  
completed.

(N.K. Goel)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master